
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bryan Dinev - (1285238) - Bromley SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.68 545 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

24.72 542 H 04/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

24.73 541 C 04/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

25.38 501 F 08/10/23 Bromley Swimming Club Autumn Gold 2023 Crawley  3

25.73 481 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

25.77 478 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

26.63 433 F 24/10/21 Bexley SC 2021 Club Championships Crook Log  4

26.68 431 F 26/09/21 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Crook Log  3

26.76 427 F 12/12/21 Bexley SC Christmas County Qualifier 2021 Crook Log  3

26.87 422 H 12/06/21 Bexley Eric Liddle Bexley 0

27.72 384 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bexley 2

27.76 383 F 04/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Bexley 3

27.86 378 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Bexley 3

28.15 367 H 19/12/19 Bexley SC Short Course Closed Invitational Meet Sidcup Bexley 4

28.58 350 H 29/09/19 Bexley 2019 Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

28.93 338 H 09/06/19 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Bexley 3

29.75 311 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Bexley 3

30.13 299 H 02/12/18 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018 Maidstone Bexley 3

31.09 272 F 07/10/18 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018 Bromley Bexley 3

31.37 265 H 18/11/18 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018 Beckenham Bexley 4

31.60 259 H 30/09/18 Bexley SC Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

32.25 244 H 24/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Bexley 2

34.11 206 F 24/03/18 Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals Lon Bor of Redbridge Bexley 3

34.65 196 F 04/03/18 OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

34.86 193 F 16/12/17 Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017 Fullwell Cross Bexley 3

35.15 188 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bexley 3

35.72 179 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bexley 3
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35.72 179 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

35.80 178 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Bexley 3

35.86 177 F 04/06/17 N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017 East Ham Bexley 4

36.39 170 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Bexley 2

36.43 169 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham Bexley 3

36.43 169 H 10/09/17 Bexley Club Championships Bexleyheath Bexley 4

37.49 155 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bexley 3

37.92 150 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Bexley 4

38.06 148 H 26/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

39.06 137 H 03/07/16 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

39.33 134 F 12/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

39.60 131 H 30/10/16 Kent Development Meet 2016 Gillingham Bexley 3

39.87 129 H 11/09/16 Bexley Club Championships 2016 Bexleyheath Bexley 4

52.44 56 H 20/09/15 Bexley Club Championships 2015 Bexleyheath  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.73 541 C 04/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

24.72 542 H 04/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

25.38 501 F 08/10/23 Bromley Swimming Club Autumn Gold 2023 Crawley  3

24.68 545 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

26.76 427 F 12/12/21 Bexley SC Christmas County Qualifier 2021 Crook Log  3

25.73 481 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

25.77 478 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

26.63 433 F 24/10/21 Bexley SC 2021 Club Championships Crook Log  4

26.68 431 F 26/09/21 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Crook Log  3

26.87 422 H 12/06/21 Bexley Eric Liddle Bexley 0

27.76 383 F 04/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Bexley 3

28.15 367 H 19/12/19 Bexley SC Short Course Closed Invitational Meet Sidcup Bexley 4

27.72 384 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bexley 2

27.86 378 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Bexley 3

28.58 350 H 29/09/19 Bexley 2019 Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

28.93 338 H 09/06/19 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Bexley 3

29.75 311 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Bexley 3

30.13 299 H 02/12/18 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018 Maidstone Bexley 3

31.37 265 H 18/11/18 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018 Beckenham Bexley 4

31.09 272 F 07/10/18 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018 Bromley Bexley 3

31.60 259 H 30/09/18 Bexley SC Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

32.25 244 H 24/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Bexley 2

34.11 206 F 24/03/18 Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals Lon Bor of Redbridge Bexley 3

34.65 196 F 04/03/18 OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

35.72 179 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

34.86 193 F 16/12/17 Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017 Fullwell Cross Bexley 3

35.15 188 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bexley 3

36.43 169 H 10/09/17 Bexley Club Championships Bexleyheath Bexley 4

35.80 178 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Bexley 3

36.39 170 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Bexley 2

36.43 169 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham Bexley 3

35.86 177 F 04/06/17 N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017 East Ham Bexley 4

39.33 134 F 12/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

37.49 155 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bexley 3

37.92 150 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Bexley 4

38.06 148 H 26/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

39.60 131 H 30/10/16 Kent Development Meet 2016 Gillingham Bexley 3
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39.60 131 H 30/10/16 Kent Development Meet 2016 Gillingham Bexley 3

39.87 129 H 11/09/16 Bexley Club Championships 2016 Bexleyheath Bexley 4

39.06 137 H 03/07/16 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

52.44 56 H 20/09/15 Bexley Club Championships 2015 Bexleyheath  4
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